
Get active.
Be healthy.
Stay safe.



Purchase your membership to
enjoy great features like:

Membership fees:

 
 

All new members (14+) must attend an 
orientation session before using the facility

The fitness centre operates by pre-booked appointment
only. Please visit the Fitness Centre bookings page at

halifax.ca/myrec to book your workout time. 
Bookings are available 7 days in advance with membership.

Get back
in action 

at the Gordon R. Snow 
Community Centre

 

Fitness Centre Membership
Low Rates | Group Rates Available

 
 
 

|

Gordon R. Snow Community Centre
1359 Fall River Road | Fall River, NS

902.860.4570 

Hours of Operation
Monday to Friday | 7:00am – 9:00pm

Saturday & Sunday | 8:30am – 4:30pm

1 Month

3 Month

Annual 

10 Punch Pass

$43

$115

$280

$33

$32.50

$86.25

$210

$24.76

N/A

$170

$420

N/A

Adult Youth/Senior Household

Treadmills & Exercise Bikes
Elliptical Machines
Rowing Machine

Apex Cable Machine
Seven Station Multi-Gym

Ropes & Mats

Jones Machine
Dumbbells & Barbells

Exercise Balls
TRX | Benches

Floor Length Mirrors
Lockers

Terms & Conditions Apply. Prices include HST.


