

Get back in action

at the Gordon R. Snow Community Centre

Fitness Centre Membership Low Rates | Group Rates Available

Purchase your membership to enjoy great features like:

Treadmills & Exercise Bikes Elliptical Machines Rowing Machine Apex Cable Machine Seven Station Multi-Gym Ropes & Mats Jones Machine
Dumbbells & Barbells
Exercise Balls
TRX | Benches
Floor Length Mirrors
Lockers

Membership fees:

	Adult	Youth/Senior	Household
1 Month	\$43	\$32.50	N/A
3 Month	\$115	\$86.25	\$170
Annual	\$280	\$210	\$420
10 Punch Pass	\$33	\$24.76	N/A

Terms & Conditions Apply. Prices include HST.

All new members (14+) must attend an orientation session before using the facility

The fitness centre operates by pre-booked appointment only. Please visit the Fitness Centre bookings page at **halifax.ca/myrec** to book your workout time. Bookings are available 7 days in advance with membership.

Gordon R. Snow Community Centre 1359 Fall River Road | Fall River, NS 902.860.4570

Hours of Operation

Monday to Friday | 7:00am – 9:00pm Saturday & Sunday | 8:30am – 4:30pm

